
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 10:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-38 - John Chen -
10:04:08.778 1 1:36.029 88.848 62 113 21

10:05:44.521 2 1:35.743 89.114 66 114 20

10:07:19.976 3 1:35.455 89.382 58 112 20

10:08:54.973 4 1:34.997 89.813 63 115 20

L3-31 - Connor Funk -
10:05:42.057 1 1:40.445 84.942 69 105 20

10:07:19.392 2 1:37.335 87.656 69 105 20

10:10:45.151 3 3:25.759 41.466 72 105 20

10:12:21.033 4 1:35.882 88.984 64 105 20

10:14:00.369 5 1:39.336 85.890 65 109 20

10:15:38.059 6 1:37.690 87.337 67 108 20

10:17:14.015 7 1:35.956 88.916 68 105 20

10:18:49.695 8 1:35.680 89.172 66 105 20

L3-32 - Jeremy Simmons -
10:09:43.583 1 1:41.300 84.225 74 129 20

10:11:24.489 2 1:40.906 84.554 70 127 20

10:13:02.039 3 1:37.550 87.463 74 129 20

10:14:42.274 4 1:40.235 85.120 73 130 20

10:16:21.454 5 1:39.180 86.025 74 129 20

10:17:59.402 6 1:37.948 87.107 74 129 20

L3-45 - Travis Becker -
10:04:44.822 1 1:40.862 84.591 86 114 20

10:06:23.747 2 1:38.925 86.247 78 112 20

10:08:06.023 3 1:42.276 83.421 73 114 20

10:09:45.514 4 1:39.491 85.757 86 114 20

10:11:25.114 5 1:39.600 85.663 85 113 20

L3-33 - Ziyue Wang -
10:09:35.517 1 1:42.026 83.626 34 84 20

10:11:17.001 2 1:41.484 84.072 10 64 20

10:13:00.457 3 1:43.456 82.470 65 111 20

10:14:39.644 4 1:39.187 86.019 60 103 20

10:16:20.863 5 1:41.219 84.292 58 105 20

L3-11 - Mike DeLoach -
10:04:34.183 1 1:41.261 84.258 78 111 20

10:06:18.232 2 1:44.049 82.000 73 112 20

10:08:05.975 3 1:47.743 79.188 60 112 20

10:09:46.785 4 1:40.810 84.634 87 114 20

10:11:29.293 5 1:42.508 83.233 82 113 20

10:13:11.508 6 1:42.215 83.471 86 115 20

10:14:50.740 7 1:39.232 85.980 80 113 20

10:16:30.369 8 1:39.629 85.638 84 112 20

10:18:11.927 9 1:41.558 84.011 83 114 20

L3-03 - DUSTIN HENTGES -
10:04:27.925 1 1:40.439 84.947 36 86 20

10:06:13.395 2 1:45.470 80.895 21 68 20

10:12:31.193 3 6:17.798 22.583 41 85 20

10:14:11.731 4 1:40.538 84.863 27 81 20

10:15:51.316 5 1:39.585 85.676 26 78 20

L3-21 - Matt Lewis -
10:08:41.229 1 1:41.444 84.106 61 112 20

10:10:20.918 2 1:39.689 85.586 74 101 20

10:12:02.711 3 1:41.793 83.817 64 115 20

10:13:43.280 4 1:40.569 84.837 61 109 20

L3-40 - Anthony Garcia -
10:05:21.268 1 1:43.455 82.471 58 104 21

10:07:02.754 2 1:41.486 84.071 75 109 20

10:08:46.419 3 1:43.665 82.304 83 108 20

10:10:26.426 4 1:40.007 85.314 82 108 20

L3-22 - Chong Liu -
10:07:54.455 1 1:45.691 80.726 80 119 20

10:09:36.461 2 1:42.006 83.642 75 121 20

10:11:17.507 3 1:41.046 84.437 75 119 20



10:13:01.399 4 1:43.892 82.124 61 119 20

L3-47 - yang -
10:09:59.293 1 1:46.281 80.278 71 108 20

10:11:41.830 2 1:42.537 83.209 54 110 20

10:13:23.491 3 1:41.661 83.926 59 109 20

10:15:04.865 4 1:41.374 84.164 56 108 20

L3-16 - Johnny Edwards -
10:06:01.616 1 1:50.752 77.037 71 112 20

10:07:46.751 2 1:45.135 81.153 69 112 20

10:09:30.536 3 1:43.785 82.208 84 113 20

10:11:12.330 4 1:41.794 83.816 74 112 20

10:12:54.435 5 1:42.105 83.561 75 113 20

10:14:38.037 6 1:43.602 82.354 79 112 20

10:16:21.563 7 1:43.526 82.414 67 111 20

10:18:05.807 8 1:44.244 81.846 74 113 20

L3-09 - Carlos Munoz -
10:05:20.387 1 1:44.543 81.612 58 107 21

10:07:02.743 2 1:42.356 83.356 28 95 20

10:08:47.246 3 1:44.503 81.644 50 102 20

10:10:29.288 4 1:42.042 83.613 53 101 20

L3-08 - Benjamin Williams -
10:05:17.362 1 1:42.832 82.970 80 117 21

10:06:59.709 2 1:42.347 83.363 81 117 20

10:08:50.335 3 1:50.626 77.125 85 120 20

10:10:32.984 4 1:42.649 83.118 88 115 20

10:12:15.723 5 1:42.739 83.045 68 115 20

10:13:59.359 6 1:43.636 82.327 84 117 20

10:15:41.534 7 1:42.175 83.504 80 117 20

L3-18 - Rory Hart -
10:06:37.166 1 1:42.292 83.408 44 109 20

10:08:20.962 2 1:43.796 82.200 49 108 20

L3-15 - Fadi Abdelhalim -
10:04:25.191 1 1:42.555 83.194 13 61 20

10:06:13.217 2 1:48.026 78.981 7 63 20

10:08:00.156 3 1:46.939 79.784 9 60 20

10:09:43.422 4 1:43.266 82.622 8 56 20

10:11:29.459 5 1:46.037 80.462 5 53 20

10:13:16.201 6 1:46.742 79.931 9 61 20

10:14:58.661 7 1:42.460 83.272 7 57 20

10:16:43.946 8 1:45.285 81.037 6 61 20

10:18:28.795 9 1:44.849 81.374 8 62 20

L3-17 - Mario Orozco -
10:06:41.705 1 1:45.063 81.208 27 93 20

10:08:26.532 2 1:44.827 81.391 20 92 20

10:10:10.174 3 1:43.642 82.322 22 92 20

10:11:56.280 4 1:46.106 80.410 20 91 20

10:13:39.088 5 1:42.808 82.990 25 93 20

L3-34 - hanran yuan -
10:09:58.497 1 1:45.485 80.884 30 73 20

10:11:44.994 2 1:46.497 80.115 25 75 20

10:13:33.306 3 1:48.312 78.772 23 67 20

10:15:16.195 4 1:42.889 82.924 21 67 20

L3-27 - Yuri Ziserson -
10:06:06.250 1 1:47.858 79.104 45 101 20

10:07:50.070 2 1:43.820 82.181 22 82 20

10:09:33.078 3 1:43.008 82.829 53 107 20

10:11:17.286 4 1:44.208 81.875 50 108 20

10:13:01.472 5 1:44.186 81.892 31 102 20

10:14:46.679 6 1:45.207 81.097 47 104 20

10:16:29.584 7 1:42.905 82.911 23 69 20

10:18:12.987 8 1:43.403 82.512 15 62 20

L3-13 - Bryan Burke -
10:04:45.901 1 1:46.576 80.056 66 113 20

10:06:30.497 2 1:44.596 81.571 27 77 20

10:08:18.202 3 1:47.705 79.216 49 103 20

10:10:03.957 4 1:45.755 80.677 40 96 21

10:11:47.443 5 1:43.486 82.446 53 90 20

10:13:34.536 6 1:47.093 79.669 47 89 20

10:15:17.744 7 1:43.208 82.668 52 92 20



L3-46 - Bingchi Guo -
10:08:05.235 1 1:51.059 76.824 48 103 20

10:10:03.074 2 1:57.839 72.404 42 101 21

10:11:46.668 3 1:43.594 82.360 43 101 20

10:13:33.249 4 1:46.581 80.052 44 101 20

L3-01 - Wayne Gann -
10:07:54.707 1 1:45.595 80.799 48 82 20

10:09:40.812 2 1:46.105 80.411 47 87 20

10:11:24.501 3 1:43.689 82.285 35 88 20

L3-39 - Scott Adrian -
10:05:44.646 1 1:49.470 77.939 65 92 20

10:07:29.447 2 1:44.801 81.411 54 89 20

10:09:13.372 3 1:43.925 82.098 58 108 20

10:10:57.839 4 1:44.467 81.672 60 105 20

L3-43 - Xing Zhang -
10:07:46.857 1 1:45.823 80.625 63 108 20

10:09:32.345 2 1:45.488 80.881 82 108 20

10:11:16.660 3 1:44.315 81.791 74 108 20

L3-02 - stew miller -
10:04:32.329 1 1:44.317 81.789 62 108 20

10:06:19.857 2 1:47.528 79.347 52 107 20

10:08:08.906 3 1:49.049 78.240 71 107 20

L3-24 - Patrick Kubiak -
10:04:51.446 1 1:47.683 79.233 23 77 20

10:06:35.945 2 1:44.499 81.647 25 77 20

10:08:20.698 3 1:44.753 81.449 22 58 20

10:10:08.076 4 1:47.378 79.458 18 75 20

10:11:53.218 5 1:45.142 81.147 13 68 20

10:13:37.678 6 1:44.460 81.677 17 71 20

10:15:26.488 7 1:48.810 78.412 21 80 20

L3-04 - Jason Armstead -
10:05:11.596 1 1:49.718 77.763 18 81 21

10:06:59.155 2 1:47.559 79.324 24 80 20

10:08:44.731 3 1:45.576 80.814 19 83 20

10:10:29.334 4 1:44.603 81.566 20 82 20

10:12:15.809 5 1:46.475 80.131 15 79 20

10:14:00.733 6 1:44.924 81.316 20 84 20

L3-05 - Edward Hearn -
10:04:28.693 1 1:45.281 81.040 50 83 20

10:06:18.395 2 1:49.702 77.774 35 82 20

10:08:08.096 3 1:49.701 77.775 35 80 20

10:09:56.280 4 1:48.184 78.866 44 83 20

10:11:44.614 5 1:48.334 78.756 40 81 20

10:13:34.797 6 1:50.183 77.435 43 79 20

L3-12 - Crystal Navarro -
10:05:46.704 1 1:49.489 77.926 94 117 20

10:07:34.274 2 1:47.570 79.316 94 117 20

10:09:20.426 3 1:46.152 80.375 86 117 20

10:11:05.828 4 1:45.402 80.947 80 117 20

10:12:52.132 5 1:46.304 80.260 80 117 20

10:14:38.534 6 1:46.402 80.186 86 118 20

10:16:23.990 7 1:45.456 80.906 91 117 20

10:18:09.851 8 1:45.861 80.596 83 117 20

L3-28 - Manuel Franquez -
10:04:34.874 1 1:46.767 79.912 50 102 20

10:06:28.010 2 1:53.136 75.414 48 103 20

10:08:15.159 3 1:47.149 79.627 54 103 20

10:10:04.193 4 1:49.034 78.251 54 105 21

10:11:50.426 5 1:46.233 80.314 54 103 20

10:13:36.638 6 1:46.212 80.330 59 105 20

10:15:26.695 7 1:50.057 77.523 56 105 20

10:17:14.875 8 1:48.180 78.869 56 101 20

10:19:00.816 9 1:45.941 80.535 54 105 20

L3-42 - Zaiyi Wang -
10:08:05.428 1 1:52.655 75.736 74 113 20

10:09:55.279 2 1:49.851 77.669 69 114 20

10:11:41.653 3 1:46.374 80.208 74 116 20

10:13:32.865 4 1:51.212 76.718 77 112 20



L3-29 - lin yuan -

10:08:08.392 1 1:50.571 77.163 60 94 20

10:09:56.114 2 1:47.722 79.204 49 97 20

10:11:45.039 3 1:48.925 78.329 55 98 20

10:13:35.489 4 1:50.450 77.248 57 98 20

10:15:25.473 5 1:49.984 77.575 62 101 20

L3-20 - Jacob Van Rensburg -
10:06:01.807 1 1:51.131 76.774 82 117 20

10:07:52.250 2 1:50.443 77.253 83 113 20

10:09:41.257 3 1:49.007 78.270 83 114 20

10:11:29.022 4 1:47.765 79.172 85 114 20

10:13:17.592 5 1:48.570 78.585 86 116 20

L3-30 - Qiang Qi -
10:08:17.579 1 1:50.653 77.106 38 92 20

10:10:08.158 2 1:50.579 77.158 21 87 20

10:12:02.550 3 1:54.392 74.586 11 85 20

10:13:51.670 4 1:49.120 78.189 39 98 20

L3-06 - Lukas Rajnys -
10:05:20.658 1 1:49.341 78.031 32 95 21

10:09:37.443 2 4:16.785 33.226 39 99 20

L3-19 - Jim O'Hearn -
10:06:00.585 1 2:01.365 70.300 38 90 20

10:08:03.327 2 2:02.742 69.512 34 91 20

10:10:03.786 3 2:00.459 70.829 28 91 21

10:12:02.560 4 1:58.774 71.834 27 92 20

10:13:59.830 5 1:57.270 72.755 38 92 20

10:15:57.710 6 1:57.880 72.379 34 91 20

10:17:56.115 7 1:58.405 72.058 37 90 20
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